WENTYLATORY SUSZARNICZE typu WORS
WYMIARY TECHNICZNE
Typ wentylatora ØDw [mm] Bo [mm] Bw [mm] ØD [mm] ØDp [mm] ØDo [mm]
w x Ød
[mm]
Sg [mm]
n - ilość
łopat
kierunek
WORS-400-AL/...  400 135 300 550 520 450 6 x10 71, 80 4 - 8 A/B
WORS-450-AL/...  450 135 300 600 570 500 8 x 10 80 4 - 8 A/B
WORS-500-AL/...  500 140 300 650 620 540 8 x 10 80 8 - 9 A/B
WORS-600-AL/...  600 150 310 775 728 650 8 x 10 80, 90  9 A/B
WORS-710-AL/...  710 150 400 880 820 750 8 x 12 90, 100  9 A/B
WORS-800-AL/...  800 175 480 990 960 855 8 x 12 100, 112  9 A/B
WORS-900-AL/...  900 175 485 1110 1035 970 16 x 12 100, 112, 132  4 -12 A/B
WORS-1000-AL/...  1000 200 500 1230 1155 1070 16 x 12 132 4 -12 A/B
Producent: FANTECH,  Chociule 1A, 66-200 Świebodzin, Poland          Tel. +48 68 4769755, Tel. +48 68 4757006          e-mail: biurofantech@gmail.com          www.fantech.pl